
 

 

Alaska State Fair – ConocoPhillips Borealis Theatre 
Volunteer Usher Application 

 
Name:_________________________________ Email: _______________________________________ 
 
Address: ____________________________ City:________________ State:_____ Zip:______________ 
 
Home Number:________________ Work Number:_______________ Cell Number:________________ 
 
Place of Employment:_____________________________ Position:_____________________________ 
 

References: 
 

Name:_______________________________ Phone Number:_________________ 
 
Name:_______________________________ Phone Number:_________________ 
 
Previous Volunteer Experience: _________________________________________________________ 
 

Please indicate what performances you are interested in volunteering for.  
Time indicates performance start time. You will need to arrive 90-120 minutes prior to this time. 

       
Date                              Performance Time                     Performance                                 
 
Friday, August 15   7 pm         Medium Build*    
 
Saturday, August 16     7 pm         Rainbow Kitten Surprise*   
 
Sunday, August 17     2 pm         “Weird Al” Yankovic* 
 
Sunday, August 17     6 pm         “Weird Al” Yankovic* 
 
Monday, August 18        7 pm        Chris Tomlin 
 
Thursday, August 21       7 pm         Warren Zeiders* 
 
Friday, August 22   7 pm         Mastodon*     
 
Saturday, August 23     7 pm         Billy Currington*    
 
Sunday, August 24     6 pm         Wiz Khalifa* 
 
Monday, August 25        7 pm        The Beach Boys 
 
Thursday, August 28       7 pm         Sean Paul* 
 
Friday, August 29   7 pm         Zedd*     
 
Saturday, August 30     7 pm         Foreigner*    
 
Sunday, August 231    6 pm         Dwight Yoakam 
 
Monday, September 1    3 pm        David Spade 
  
 

Please return this Application to: 
Alaska State Fair, Attn: Kirsten 

2075 Glenn Hwy, Palmer, AK 99645 
Kirsten@alaskastatefair.org 

mailto:Kirsten@alaskastatefair.org
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